
Saskatchewan School Organizations & Educators on Twitter
I am hoping to create a directory, listed by school division (or other organization), of

Saskatchewan educators on Twitter. If you are a Saskatchewan educator, please help by listing
yourself, colleagues, or others that you know that are on Twitter. (Alec Couros)

(Please edit at will)
Would also be great if divisions could list the hashtags (#) they use within/for their

divisions
School Divisions:
Regina Public Schools- (@RegPublicSchool)

● Joanna Sanders - @mmesanders
● Tracy Evans - @evans306
● Ryan Josephson - @jojo7415
● Trina Crawford - @TCrawford2011
● Janice Cotcher - @jannymarie
● Erik Van Dusen - @evandusen
● Laura Friesen - @LauraLFriesen
● Brian Gatin - @BGats
● Monique Bowes @mom2sammy and @MadameBowes
● Krista Gates @kristabgates
● Cynthia Penner-Haughey @cynthiapennerh
● Dallas Foreman @dallasf
● Trudy Thorson@sophisticatemom or @trudythorson
● Grant Urban @urbangrant
● Lisa Marie Pollock @TeacherMama16
● Brennen Schmidt @Brenzens
● Jordan McFarlen - @mcfarljo and @MrMcFarlen
● Raelynn Smith @raelynnsmith
● Danielle Park @MsDPark
● Deborah Skoczylas @debskooch
● Debbie Kivela @DKivela
● Gwen Edey @cleojazzasta
● Shannon Sanchuck @ShannonSanchuck
● Darcy McKeown @DMac_13
● Mick Panko @mickpanko
● Kelsie Lenihan @mslenihan and @kelslen
● Ian Mitchell @imitchell14
● Stu Harris @strtharris
● Amy Lawson - @lawsonames
● Aubrey Swift @MsASwift
● Carmen Holota @QueenieCarmen
● Adrianne Vermeulen @aje_in_canada

http://twitter.com/courosa


● Jeff Greenslade @jjgreenslade
● Hillary Ibbott Neiszner @Hibbottneiszner
● Lynn Howse @Lynn_Howse
● Kelsey Panko @kelseypanko
● Jessica Madiratta @wesaquje
● Danielle Maley -@mrsmaley
● Elaine Taylor@eptaylor11
● Amy Singh @asingh2
● Rhonda Wills @raprwills
● Jocelyn Skogberg @MsSkogberg
● Jeremy Black @blackimoto
● Janine Taylor @JayTay2002
● Ashley Murray @MrsMurray15
● Erin Benjamin @ErinCBenjamin @MrsBsPerry2s
● Amanda Brace @amandajebrace
● Wendy Mymryk @WendyMymryk
●

Regina Catholic Schools - (@RCSD_No81)
● Jamie Forrest - @fiteach
● Dean Benko - @DeanBenko
● Amy Perrey - @Perrey
● Leanne Forrest - @lforrest4
● Tammy Appell - @t_appell
● Kevin Baron - @kevin_baron
● Tricia Shynkaruk - @TShynkaruk
● Jennifer Stewart-Mitchell - @jstewiestewie
● Gaetan Hammond - @LeBoldusLibrary
● Leanne Barnes - @ms_l_barnes
● Dean Vendramin @vendi55
● Kristina Boutilier @kdimini
● Regina Catholic Schools Edtech Teachers #rcsdtech
● Wade Hackl @wbhackl

Saskatoon Public School Division (@StoonPubSchools)
● Jennifer Brokofsky - @jennbrokofsky
● Jay Salikin- @jaysalikin
● Jana Scott Lindsay- @janaslindsay
● Scott St. Pierre- @scottstp
● Stacey Zbeetnoff- @saceyzbeetnofft
● Doug Njaa- @dougnjaa
● Carlene Walter- @carlenewalter
● Ray Morrison - @mcbicycle

https://twitter.com/#!/StoonPubSchools


● Judy Byers - @byers_judy
● Dan Clarke- @Nitro71
● Ruth Elliott - @RIElliott
● Mary-Jo Devine @mjmdevine
● Nat Banting - @NatBanting
● Angie Caron - @skmetisteach
● Ian Wilson - @PrincipalMrW
● Colleen MacPherson - @ColleenMacP
● Donna Banks - @hockeymom1959
● Tracy Laverty - @tracylaverty
● Tanya Beattie - @tanyabeattie @NPWLRC @BPSLRC
● Kate Morrison - @morriskate
● Vincent Mamer - @vmamer
● Mitchel Sherar - @mitchsherar
● Danielle Scissons - @mrsscissons
● Aaron Hansen - @a_han_solo
● Tanya Deneiko-@tdeneiko
● Duane Henderson - @HendersonDuane
● Ali Peters -@alimusicgeek
● Mitch Lowe - @MitchJLowe
● Jaime Schroeder- @JaimeSchromo
● Brad Clauson - @Clawsoon
● Sheena Hushagen - @teachmom22
● Matt Tumbach - @MTumbach
● Sherry Vetter - @SherVetter
● Jeremy Van Olst @growwithtechno
● Tamzen Kulyk @tkulyk
● Susan Funk @sfens
● Michael Kurpjuweit @mikekurps

•. Jodie Wachs @jodiewachs

● Tyler Rittinger @TylerRittinger

Greater Saskatoon Catholic Schools (@GSCSNews)
Darren Cannell - @dcannell

● Allison Treble - @A_Treble
● Patrick Brennan- @padhraig_b
● Kevin Leschyshyn - @kleschyshyn
● Terri Fradette - @TerriLFradette
● Clint Binsfeld - @BinsfeldC
● Shane Kelly - @ShaneKelly15
● Marc Gobeil - @MarcGobeil

https://twitter.com/GSCSNews


● Jason Sand - @Jasonsand, @MRiTeacher
● Reg Nakoneshny - @powerteacherca @teacherstech

Prairie South Schools
● Kathy Cassidy - @kathycassidy
● Shelley Wright - @wrightsroom
● Keith Silversides - @silversideskeit
● Lori Meyer - @Lorimeyermj
● Jeff Finell - @finelljeff
● Eric Campbell - @eric_camp27
● Dean Shareski @shareski (currently on leave)
● Cori Saas @corisaas
● See list here: https://twitter.com/#!/shareski/prairiesouth-10/members
● Alan Stange @stangea
● Angus McIntosh @Angus_McIntos
● Dustin Swanson - @DustinSwanson
● Claire Kreuger @ClaireKreuger
● Darran Teneycke - @dteneycke1

Prairie Spirit School Division (@prairiespiritsd)
● Kelly Wandler-@mrwandler
● Allan Composite School-@acsedge
● Brett Reis- @reisbrett

Prince Albert Catholic School Division

● Chantelle Anderson - @ChantelleA

Holy Trinity School Divison (@holytrinitysd)

● Lindsay Morhart - @lindsmor
● Brad Moser - @bradmoser
● Gail Cyrenne - @gailcyrenne
● Daniel Atkins - @AtkinsTweeting
● Dawnette Brett- @BrettDawnette

Holy Family RCSSD 140

● Darryl Postnikoff - @pozzy2009

Horizon School Division
● Joe Krahn - @mistersensei

https://twitter.com/#!/shareski/prairiesouth-10/members


● Priscilla Stratton - @pstratton08
● Jim Swan - @jrswanster
● Rene Cannon - @renecannon
● Lianne Borstmayer - @lborstmayer
● David Hill - @hilld
● Alexandra Woiden @AWoiden
● Cassie Eskra - @casseskra

Good Spirit School Division - @gssd204
● Michelle Morley - @mmorley
● Shaune Beatty - @ShauneBeatty
● Cindy Smith - @CindySmith
● Randeen Simonsen - @rrsimonsen
● Joel Blair - @MrJBlair
● Susan Muir - @susanmuir70
● Rita Keskinen - @ritack
● Ryan Stanko - @Stanko13
● Darcie Krasowski - @dkrasowski
● Chantel Kitchen @ChantelKitchen
● Eric Bellamy - @getupkid8
● Mike Haczkewicz - @mhaczkewicz
● Jozette Sherstabitoff - @jshersty
● Katherine Koskie - @kkoskie
● Heidi Paterson - @heidi_paterson
● Julie Parisloff - @MrsParisloff

Living Sky School Division @lskysd
● Donna DesRoches - @donnadesroches
● Eldon Germann - @eldongermann
● Mavis Hoffman - @mavishoffman
● Aimee Whitbread - @aimeewhitbread
● Gary Ball - @realgaryball
● Mark Kowalski @markkow
● Jim Ellis @jim_ellis
● Lindy Bell Gatzke - @bellgatzke
● Leanne Merkowsky - @leannemerkowsky
● Janelle Klassen - @janelleklassen
● Ryan Nickell - @ryannickell
● Lynn Martin - @lynn_alyce
● Byrna Luyben-Cronk - @byrnalc
● Michelle McGovarin -@mmcgovarin
● Rob Wall - @robwall
● Paul Munro- @pmunro29

https://twitter.com/#!/Stanko13
https://twitter.com/jshersty
https://twitter.com/kkoskie


● Shawn Whyte- @thewhyteway
● Rachel Florence - @rachelflorence1, @connaughtlibrary
● Morag Riddell - @MoragR

Lloydminster Public School Division

● Vaughn Davidson- @VaughnKD
● Derek Hyland - @mrhyland
● Craig Fullarton - @cfullarton

Northeast School Division @NESD200
● Kelly Christopherson - @principal_kelly, @kwhobbes
● Mike Hadwen -
● Scott Sorestad - @ssorestad
● Stephanie Pipke-Painchaud - @Stephanie_Pipke, @MrsPainchaud &

@MrsPainchaudPAA)
● Jason Harbor @JHarb_PP
● Jon Scott - @senseijonscott
● Thad Swidzinski. @swidzith
● Kirk Kezema @jeffkurka
● Dwight Wrubleski @MrWrubleski
● Pat Telfer @mistertelfer
● Angelin Comfort @angcomfort
● Katie White @kw426
● Linsey Thornton - @linseythornton
● Jodi Allen - @breezysmom
● Bev Kezema - @BevK123
● Erin Janke - @erin_jenke
● Yvonne Day - @dayyvonne
● Naomi Hartl - @MissHartl
● Rodney White - @MrRJWhite
● Tracy Frisky-@TracyFrisky
● Rebecca Will - @rebeccawillnesd
● Wade Rolles - @wrolles

Northwest School Division @northwestsd203
● Shaun Hart - @hartsask
● Carmen Peasley - @misspeaswiki
● Jeremy Sundeen - @jsundeen
● Joni Sundeen - @Josundeen
● Matthew Bodnarchuk @mrbodnarchuk
● Marshall School @MarshallNWSD

http://www.twitter.com/nesd200
http://www.twitter.com/mistertelfer


● Northwest Teachers Association @NWTeachers
● Melissa Gabrielli @msawats3
● Northwest School Division @northwestsd203
● Kate Renwick @renwicka
● Jennifer Williamson @willij2
● Gina Smith @MissGinaLS

Northern Lights School Division #113 ( @nlsd113 )
● Stephen Hadden - @stevehadden
● Ted Green- @cptteacher
● Jason Murfin- @murfinz
● Kelly Haydukewich- @onlinemath
● Brent Endicott - @funguy002
● Stephen King - @kicode
● Jordan Kolbeck - @PrincipalNorth
● Mehan Hoffberg - @meghanhoffberg
● Dean Squires - @deansquires1
● Heidi Coleman - @MmeBouvier
● Alicia Layton - @alayo
● Roland Corrigal - @rcorrigal (No longer with NLSD)
● Andrea Alderman - @andreaalderman
● Marlena Corrigal - @Marlena_Rosa
● Michael Alexanderson - @MichaelAlexan72 (No longer with NLSD)
● Mark Williment - @MarkWilliment
● Martin Green - @ngomarty
● Kona Guest - @k_ona
● Catherine Currie - @2katt75
● James Stone - @kurohone (No longer part of NLSD)
● Melva Herman - @mrsmelva
● Robert St. Pierre - @Denesulina (former trustee)
● Kristina Bellerose - @literatikitty
● Cheryl Herman - @tsekui (Dene material developer)
● Joel Stange @JoelStange

Prairie Valley School Division
● Greenall High School - @greenallschool
● Greenall high School SLC - @greenallslc
● Mike Embury - @Mike_Embury
● Kara Shaw- @msshaw4
● Dave Bircher - @bircherd
● Melanie Giambattista - @mel_giambat
● Grenfell High - @GHCSSLC



● Andrew Longstaff - @MrALongstaff
● Ferrah Graham - @FNGraham
● Barbara DeWitt - @barbaradewitt25
● Angela Byrnes - @Byrnesa
● Rachelle Mievre - @RSKvamme
● Terelyne Vadeboncoeur - @TerelyneV

Prairie Spirit School Division
● Kelly Wandler-@mrwandler
● Allan Composite School-@acsedge

Saskatchewan Rivers Public School Division
● Ian Hecht @ianhecht
● Jeff Court - @jcmbcdccc
● Rylan Michalchuk - @rylan_m37
● Taryn Rieger - @TarynRieger
● Kay Perreault - @VelmaKay
● Sheri Gunville - @sherig
● Carey Lehner - @careylehner
● Dawn Kilmer - @dellenanne
● Victor Thunderchild - @VicThunderchild
● Tara Peet - @Tarakreis
● Richelle Sutton - @RichelleSutton
● Jennifer Ferguson - @jennferguson22
● Tim Strom - @timstrom1
● Mark Odnokon - @modnokon
● Barclay Batiuk - @Barclay_1
● Brandon Krawetz - @BrandonKrawetz
● Carmen Bellehumeur - @carmenchriss9
● Lori Amy - @lorijamy
● Clay Bergen - @Gromit1996
● Meagen Mitchell - @mitchmea
● Alicia Wotherspoon - @WotherspoonA
● Janelle Gobeil - @GobeilJanelle
● Natalie Wideen - @nataliewideen
● Beige Biggins - @BeigeBiggins

South East Cornerstone School Division
● Jordan Campbell - @j_campbell44
● Jeff Walters - @jeffwalters27
● Nicole Reeve - @nicolereeve
● Susan Wilson - @SECPSDMath

http://twitter.com/#!/ianhecht


● Michelle Cundall - @MCundall
● Craig Palmer - @palc27
● Grant Taylor - @tgrantt
● Peggy Lawson - @peglaws
● Tracy MacLean - @msmaclean
● Michele Andrews - @mic_sam

Sun West School Division #sunwest
● Amy Orth - @ruperjai
● Jade Ballek - @jadeballek
● Kim Hobbs - @kimhobbs
● John McPhee - @john4660
● Shari Martin - @sharimsays
● Sun West Distance Learning Center - @SunWestDLC
● Danielle Jamieson - @daniellesteiert
● Vanessa Lewis - @lewisvan
● Kolin Walters - @KCWalt
● Jason Low - @cashlow
● Robert LeBlanc - @rleblanc1
●

First Nations Schools:

Meadow Lake Tribal Council

● Dean Loberg - @DeanLoberg

Universities:

University of Regina (@uofregina)
● Alec Couros - @courosa
● Ken Montgomery - @montgomery_ken
● Marc Spooner - @drmarcspooner
● Tyler Forrest - @tyler__forrest
● Shuana Niessen @sniesse
● Laura Ambrose @biogeekgirl
● Rick Seaman @RickSeaman
● Dallas Foreman (Biology Sessional Lecturer) @dallasf
● Kirsten Hansen @kirstenjhansen
● Katia Hildebrandt - @kbhildebrandt

https://twitter.com/#!/uofregina
https://twitter.com/#!/courosa


University of Saskatchewan (@usask)
● Richard Schwier - @schwier
● Jay Wilson - @j_wilson
● Dirk Morrison - @digglerdm
● Heather Ross - @mctoonish
● Jordan Epp - @eppjordan
● J.R. Dingwall - @JRRockwall
● Brad Wuetherick - @bwuetherick
● Barbara Schindelka - @BarbieSchinny
● Janet McCabe - @Prof_McCabe
● Tereigh Ewert-Bauer - @saskatoonberry2
● Egan Chernoff - @MatthewMaddux
● Stephanie Frost - @frozone
● Nadim Lalani - @ERmentor
● Deirdre Bonnycastle - @Bonnycastle
● Stephanie Hughes - @stefhughes
● Egan Chernoff - @matthewmaddux
● Ryan Banow - @rbanow

Preservice Teachers (U of Regina):
● Ben Gabriel - @bgabriel77
● Christine Hall - @llahenitsirhc
● Tara Baade - @Tbaade
● Brittany Newberry - @newberry_b
● Brooklyn Krause @brooklynkrause
● Achsah Lionel -@achsahkl
● Melissa Wiebe- @wiebemel
● Brittany Stene @b_stene
● Alison Wiks - @AlisonWiks1
● Kelsey Parent - @Kelsey_Parent
● Monique Dudragne- @dudragnm
● Amanda Corbett- @corbs73
● Randi Klassen @randiklassen
● Colby Davidson- @c_davisco
● Jillian Engele - @Jillian_Engele
● Renae Popowich- @10Renae
● Kate Haennel - @ToucanK8
● Aaron Moore - @aarongmoore
● Leanna Gustafson -‏ @LeannaMarie_G
● Emma Plummer -‏ @EmmPlumm

https://twitter.com/#!/usask
https://twitter.com/#!/StefHughes
https://twitter.com/#!/rieldeal77
https://twitter.com/aarongmoore


● Adam Brock - @MrAdamBrock
● Kate-Lynn Weisbrod - @KateLynn17W

Christ the Teacher Catholic Schools
● Christ the Teacher - @CTTCS_212
● Chad Holinaty - @WingsFan247
● Shannon Hahn - @ShannonHahn9
● Robin Dubiel - @RobinDubiel
● Mike Cristo - @mike_cristo
● Nicole Frederickson - @nbchesu
● Sherri Sieffert - @sherrisieffert
● Michael Reavie- @mreavie
● Yvette Beutel - @YBeutel
● Tricia Korczak - @tkorczak
● St. Alphonsus’ School - @StAlsCTTCS
● St. Mary’s School - @stmarysyorkton

Other:

SMART Educational Consultant - Tricia Shynkaruk @TShynkaruk
Saskatchewan Teachers’ Federation - @SaskTeachersFed
Stewart Resources Centre - @STFLibrary

School Accounts:
● Evan Hardy Collegiate in Saskatoon - @ehcisouls
● Carlton Comprehensive High School in Prince Albert - @PACarlton
● North Battleford Comprehensive High School - @nbchs

http://twitter.com/#!/PACarlton

